Cup 1st Round & Draw

Date
11/05
08/10
14/10
22/10
24/10
25/10
26/10
28/10
29/10
29/10
31/10
4/11
4/11

Home Club

East Preston Cubs

Infinity

Midhurst Eagles

Downsman

Ashington

Horsham Cheetahs
Arundel Gold

Horley Ravens

Thakeham

The Martlets

Crablands

Lavant

Fittleworth Hornets

Shots Versus

Bye
52
W/O
62
29
41
37
16

Vv

< < < < < < < < < < < <

Shots
0
16
C/ceded
23
51
31
22
56
54
18
17
30
11

Away Club
Bye

Mannings Heath
Norfolk Lions
Horsham Panthers
Horsham Lions
Fittleworth Wasps
Norfolk Tigers
Southbourne
Arundel Blue
Horley Hawks
E Preston Beavers

Horley Robins

Southwater

Result
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win

Home Win



