## Cup 1st Round & Draw

<u>Date</u>	Home Club	Shots	Versus	<u>Shots</u>	Away Club	Result
11/05	East Preston Cubs	Bye	V	0	Bye	Home Win
08/10	Infinity	52	V	16	Mannings Heath	Home Win
14/10	Midhurst Eagles	W/O	V	C/ceded	Norfolk Lions	Home Win
22/10	Downsman	62	V	23	Horsham Panthers	Home Win
24/10	Ashington	29	V	51	Horsham Lions	Away Win
25/10	Horsham Cheetahs	41	٧	31	Fittleworth Wasps	Home Win
26/10	Arundel Gold	37	V	22	Norfolk Tigers	Home Win
28/10	Horley Ravens	16	V	56	Southbourne	Away win
29/10	Thakeham	24	V	54	Arundel Blue	Away Win
29/10	The Martlets	48	V	18	Horley Hawks	Home Win
31/10	Crablands	56	V	17	E Preston Beavers	Home Win
4/11	Lavant	35	٧	30	Horley Robins	Home Win
4/11	Fittleworth Hornets	63	V	11	Southwater	Home Win